Fee Structure [Nursery to Class X]

Fee Break-Up	Туре	Frequency	Applicable For	Amount	Payable
Prospectus & Registration Fee	Non-Refundable	One-Time	Nursery to Class X	₹ 1,500/-	At the time of purchase
Admission Fee	Non-Refundable	One-Time	Nursery to Class X	₹ 67,500/-	At the time of admission
Caution Money Deposit	Refundable	One-Time	Nursery to Class X	₹ 5,000/-	At the time of admission
Annual Fee, includes:	Non-Refundable	Annually	Nursery/KG-I/KG-II	₹ 18,250/-	Payable before 7th March'22
Term Fee			Class-I/II	₹ 19,250/-	
Library Fee			Class-III/IV/V	₹ 21,250/-	
Lab Fee			Class-VI/VII/VIII	₹ 22,500/-	
Activity Fee Extra Curricular Fee etc.			Class-IX/X	₹ 23,750/-	
Tuition Fee	Non-Refundable	Quarterly	Nursery/KG-I/KG-II	₹ 16,200/-	1st Qtr Payable before 7th April'22
			Class-I/II	₹ 16,500/-	2nd Qtr Payable before 7th July'22 3rd Qtr Payable before 7th Oct'22
			Class-III/IV/V	₹ 17,400/-	
			Class-VI/VII/VIII	₹ 18,000/-	
			Class-IX/X	₹ 18,600/-	4th Qtr Payable before 7th Jan'23

- 1. Sponsorship for Girl Child "Beti Bachao, Beti Padhao".
- 2. Sponsorship for siblings.
- 3. Make all payments from the comfort of your home using **DPS App**
- 4. Easy finance scheme available from SCHOOL FEE PAYMENT MADE EASY



Age criteria for Academic Year 2022-23

The age criteria is in compliance with Government order no. आरटीई-२०१८/प्र.क्र.-१८०- एसडी-१ dated 18th September 2020

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Rw3tU20Li5hUtoDGpTFSUCEqo8KlqnAg/view?usp=sharing

The minimum age for admission in Nursery, KG 1, KG 2 and class 1 is being fixed as follows:

Admission Class	Minimum Age	Age as on Considered Date	Year of Implementation
Nursery	3+	Child should have completed 3 years of age as on 31st December	AY 2022-23
KG 1	4+	Child should have completed 4 years of age as on 31st December	AY 2022-23
KG 2	5+	Child should have completed 5 years of age as on 31st December	AY 2022-23
Class 1	6+	Child should have completed 6 years of age as on 31st December	AY 2022-23

- The age criteria for admission to classes Nursery and Pre-primary, posted above, will not be relaxed under any circumstances
- If you are seeking admission of your child to class II, s/he should be currently studying in class I
- Registration, once completed by paying the registration fee online, is irreversible. Registration fee will stand forfeited in case of non-adherence to the schedule

Fee Structure [Class XI & XII]

Fee Break-Up	Туре	Frequency	Amount	Payable
Prospectus & Registration Fee	Non-Refundable	One-Time	₹ 1,500/-	At the time of purchase
Admission Fee For New Students	Non-Refundable	One-Time	₹ 60,000/-	At the time of admission
Admission Fee For Existing Students	Non-Refundable	One-Time	₹ 30,000/-	At the time of admission
Caution Money Deposit only for New Students	Refundable	One-Time	₹ 5,000/-	At the time of admission
Annual Fee, includes: Term Fee Library Fee Activity Fee Extra Curricular Fee	Non-Refundable	Annually	₹ 23,750/-	Payable before 7th March'22
Tuition Fee	Non-Refundable	Quarterly	₹ 20,400/-	1st Qtr Payable before 7th April'22 2nd Qtr Payable before 7th July'22 3rd Qtr Payable before 7th Oct'22 4th Qtr Payable before 7th Jan'23

Note: Lab fee will be as per the subject.

- 1. Sponsorship for Girl Child "Beti Bachao, Beti Padhao".
- 2. Sponsorship for siblings.
- 3. Make all payments from the comfort of your home using **DPS App**
- 4. Easy finance scheme available from SCHOOL FEE PAYMENT MADE EASY
- 5. Registration, once completed by paying the registration fee online, is irreversible. Registration fee will stand forfeited in case of non-adherence to the schedule.

